
Sealed render of rates are hereby invited from the Bonafide & Resourceful Agencies for the

execution of following work mentioned below under Midnapore Municlrytiry by 1'00 P'M on dated

,.,.,,....,..,...S.5,r.0.21.1.g.,.- which will be opened on the "tt 
day at 1'30 P'M in presence ' 

of the

each work will have to be deposited in favour of

Bank nd the same

ch th The earnest

ill be eY dePosited

Sl. Nq.
Quantity

123 Mtr.
725 Mtr.
22O Mtr.
4 Nos.
2 Nos.

,, 4 Nos.
'' 8 Nos.

3 Nos.

6 Nos.
12 Nos.

4 Mtr.
5 Mtr.
30 Kg.
2 Nos.
90 Kg.
70 Kg.
5 Nos.

B Nos.

Time

5 Days
1. a)

b)
c)

d)
e)

f)

s)
h)

2. a)
b)

c)

d)
e)

f)

s)
h)
1)

i)

Name of Work

Column PiPe
Cable
Steel wire
Adopter
Nipple
3"X2Y2"Reducer
U ClamP
Pump Ufting & lowering fitting and

Fixing all comPlete

300 mm dia C.I. Flexible Joint
200 mm dia C.I. Flexible Joint

3OO mm dia C.I. PiPe

2OO mm dia C.I. PiPe
Lead
2OO mm dia Bolted collar
Supplying fitting fixing Nut Bolts

Supplying fitting fixing Rubber sheet

Labour charges for rePair of 300 mm

d,ia Busing & fitting fixing all complete

Labour charges for rePair of 300 mm

dia Busing & fitting fixing all complete

5 Days

tWS)/ Dated: 

-l

agistrate, Paschim Medinipore. 2) The Executive Engineer' MEI)'

D.o Midnapore Sadar. 4) The Sabhapati Zillaparisad, Midnapore. 5)

The B.D.O, Midnapore.6J The Head clark. TJ The Accountant. B) The c.l.c water works Dept' 9J

The E.o tM.M). 10) The cashier. 11J The office Notice Board, 12) The F.o Midnapore Municipality'
f\\V.

Chairman


